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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Archana Sunil 
Sunilkumar V S

Sunilkumar V S 
Sulochananan V K 

(FTHR)

Vadakkethalackal / 
4/231B, Nazhippara/ 
Kottoor, Kaviyoor, 
Kaviyoor, 689582, 

Thiruvalla

  

2 23/01/2026 AATHIRA MARY 
JACOB

SATHEESH A JACOB 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKATHU, 
THYMALA ROAD, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MANJADI, 689105, 

THIRUVALLA

  

3 23/01/2026 Aksa Samuel KC Samuel KC (FTHR) Kandenkeril, 
Kattunilam, Niranam, 

Central, 689621, 
Thiruvalla

  

4 23/01/2026 Sibi Mol Sabu Ajitha Kumari (OTHR) 159, Anicad, Anicad, 
Punnavely, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

5 23/01/2026 Prem Jacob Reni Reni K Jacob (FTHR) Karachapone House, 
Thuruthicadu, 
Kallooppara, 

Thuruthicadu, 689597, 
Mallappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

6 23/01/2026 TINU ELIZABETH 
ALEXANDER 

SIBU JOHN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

VELAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAVELY, 
ANICAD, 

NOOROMMAVE P O, 
689589, 

PATHANAMTHITTA

  

7 23/01/2026 Aravindan K B Binu Gopal (FTHR) Kannisseril 
Kattunijathu, 

Kattunilam, Niranam, 
Central, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

8 23/01/2026 Sandra Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Vennalil, Ezhinjillam, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Perumthuruthy, 689107, 
Thiruvalla

  

9 23/01/2026 Nimmy Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Prakkattu, Idinjillam, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Perumthuruthy, 689107, 
Thiruvalla

  

10 23/01/2026 Aleena Ann Joseph Joseph Varughese  
(FTHR)

Kalloor House, 
Iyakkadu, Thiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, 689101, 

Thiruvalla

  

11 23/01/2026 M A VARUGHESE ABRAHAM (FTHR) MANIYAMKULATHU, 
NOORONMAVE, 

ANICADU, 
NOORONMAVE, 

689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

12 23/01/2026 Soman Jacob G K G Jacob (FTHR) KODIAT, Thiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

689101, Thiruvalla

  

13 23/01/2026 SALMANI FIZA 
NOUSHAD ALAM 

ASHA KESHAVAN 
(MTHR)

13/357,AIKKARAMALAYIL, 
VALLAMKULAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
VALLAMKULAM, 

689541, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

14 23/01/2026 ABRAHAM LUKOSE M L ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MAZHUVAN 
CHIRATTAYIL, 
PERINGARA, 
PERINGARA, 

PERINGARA P O, 
689108, THIRUVALLA

  

15 23/01/2026 Vimala Jacob P O Mammen (FTHR) KODIAT, Thiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

689101, Thiruvalla

  

16 23/01/2026 MATHAI 
GEEVARUGHESE 

GEEVARUGHESE 
THOMAS (FTHR)

THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
THENGELI, 
KUTTOOR, 

THENGELI, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

17 23/01/2026 JOHN REBEIRO ALEYKUTTY JOHN 
(WIFE)

KREUPALAYAM, 
CHAKKALAKKUNNU, 
ANICADU, VAIPUR, 

689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

18 23/01/2026 GHEEVARGHESE 
THOMAS 

T G GEEVARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
THENGELI, 
KUTTOOR, 

THENGELI, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

19 23/01/2026 Valsamma Mathai Mathai Easow (HSBN) Kuttara House, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
Niranam, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

20 23/01/2026 Minnu M Madhu T S (FTHR) Cheruvalloormalayil, 
Vallamkulam, 

Thiruvalla, 
Vallamkulam, 689541, 

Thiruvalla

  

21 23/01/2026 Meekha Shaji Shaji Mathew (FTHR) THAZHCHAPARAMPIL, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

22 23/01/2026 Kunniparampil Curian 
Mathew

Kurian (FTHR) Kunniparampil Thittayil, 
Thottady, Niranam, 

Central, 689621, 
Thiruvalla

  

23 23/01/2026 Mathai Easow Ouseph Easow (FTHR) Kuttara House, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
Niranam, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

24 23/01/2026 JOSEPH LAZER ITTY (FTHR) PULPRAMYALIL 
FETHER TOUCH 

VILLA, 
VALLIKKADU, 

KUNNAMTHANAM, 
PALACKATHAKIDI, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

25 23/01/2026 MONY VALLIYIL 
GANGADHARAN 

GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

06/197,VALLIYIL 
PADINJARETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
NIRANAM, 

NIRANAM P O, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

26 23/01/2026 ALEYKUTTY JOHN JOHN REBEIRO 
(HSBN)

KREUPALAYAM, 
CHAKKALAKKUNNU, 
ANICADU, VAIPUR, 

689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

27 23/01/2026 MARIYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

G KUNJUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

PULPARMYALIL 
FETHER TOUCH 

VILLA, 
VALLIKKADU, 

KUNNAMTHANAM, 
PALACKATHAKIDI, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

28 23/01/2026 Sheela Mathew Kunniparampil Curian 
Mathew (HSBN)

Thittayil, Thottadyil, 
Niranam, Central, 
689621, Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

29 23/01/2026 Samson Thomas Samuel Thomas Samuel (FTHR) Alumkal Thadathil, 
Punnaveli P O, Anicad, 

Punnaveli, 689589, 
Mallappally

  

30 23/01/2026 P AJITH KUMAR 
SHAJIMON 

SHAJIMON P B (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
CHUMATHRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
CHUMATHRA, 

689103, THRIUVALLA

  

31 23/01/2026 Meenu M Madhu T S (FTHR) Cheruvalloormalayil, 
Eraviperoor, 

Vallamkulam, 
Vallamkulam, 689541, 

Thiruvalla

  

32 23/01/2026 Shyamkumar 
Valuparampil Soman

Beena Soman Soman 
(MTHR)

Valuparampil, 
Parumala, Kadapra, 
Parumala, 689626, 

Thiruvalla

  

33 23/01/2026 JOHN K JOHN MATHAI JOHN 
(FTHR)

KEEKKATTIL, EAST 
OTHERA, 

ERAVIPERROOR, 
EAST OTHERA, 

689546, THIRUVALLA

  

34 23/01/2026 ADITHYA BIJU BIJUKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

puthuchirayil, 
alamthuruthy, peringara, 
alamthuruthy, 689113, 

thiruvalla

  

35 23/01/2026 FATHIMA SADATH SADATH N K (FTHR) 04/750 PARAYIL 
THUNDUPURAYIDAM, 

PADIMON, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PADIMON, 689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

36 23/01/2026 T P ABRAHAM ETTY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THAZHCHAPARAMPIL, 
ERUVELLIPRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

37 23/01/2026 JOSEPH S KURIEN SANTHOSH KURIEN 
(FTHR)

PARDISE, 
PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA, 689626, 
THIRUVALLA

  

38 23/01/2026 ANAGHA BIJU  BIJUKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

puthuchirayil, 
alamthuruthy, peringara, 
alamthuruthy, 689113, 

thiruvalla

  

39 23/01/2026 ALEENA SUSAN 
JOHN

JOHN P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PODIYADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

40 23/01/2026 OMANA JOHN JOHN K JOHN (HSBN) KEEKKATTIL, EAST 
OTHERA, 

ERAVIPEROOR, EAST 
OTHERA, 689546, 

THIRUVALLA

  

41 23/01/2026 P JACOB PHILIP P C PHILIP (FTHR) PULIYAKEZHU, 
MUNDIAPPALLY, 

KAVIYOOR, 
MUNDIAPPALLY, 

689581, THIRUVALLA

  

42 23/01/2026 Sivadasapanicker C T Sreekala T G (WIFE) 12/187AMOHANA 
SADANAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

43 23/01/2026 KUNJAMMA 
GEORGE 

GEORGEKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
VEEDU, PARUMALA 

P O, KADAPRA, 
PARUMALA, 689626, 

THIRUVALLA

  

44 23/01/2026 Prasobh Prasannan Prasannan M G (FTHR) Mulamoottil, Ward 5, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

45 23/01/2026 Shabu M Samuel Suja R Krishnan (OTHR) Mundakathil, 
Alumthuruthy, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Alumthuruthy, 689113, 
Thiruvalla

  

46 23/01/2026 INDRAJA V K PRAVEEN KUMAR M 
P (HSBN)

MANJANKAL 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

47 23/01/2026 BINSO BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

kalapurackal, thengeli, 
kuttoor, thengeli, 
689106, thiruvalla

  

48 23/01/2026 ELCY KURUVILLA KURUVILA (FTHR) PULIYANKEEZH, 
MUNDIAPPALLY, 

KAVIYOOR, 
MUNDIAPPALLY, 

689581, THIRUVALLA

  

49 23/01/2026 AKHILA P S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PANTHRANDIL, 
AMICHAKARY, 
THIRUVALLA, 
AMICHAKARY, 

689112, THIRUVALLA

  

50 23/01/2026 AMRUTHA A N MIDHUN K K (HSBN) 83,NADUVILETHOPPIL, 
PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA, 689626, 
THIRUVALLA

  

51 23/01/2026 Dayana Shabu Suja R Krishnan (OTHR) Mundakathil, 
Alumthuruthy, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Alumthuruthy, 689113, 
Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

52 23/01/2026 NEERAJ M DAS PRASEETHA 
MOHANDAS (MTHR)

Kuzhiyadichira, 
Alumthuruthi, 

Kavumbhagom, 
Alumthuruthi, 689113, 

Thiruvalla

  

53 23/01/2026 K M SHARAFFUDEEN ARIFA (WIFE) KALLICKAL 
PADINJARETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

54 23/01/2026 ASHNA SUSAN JOHN JOHN P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PODIYADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

55 23/01/2026 JEWEL MARIAM REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) 09/333 
KIZHAKKEPARAMPIL, 

KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 

KALLOOPPARA P O, 
689583, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

56 23/01/2026 Jibin Mathew Thomas Thomas P Mathew 
(FTHR)

Puthenparambil, 
Niranam, Thiruvalla, 

Niranam, 689621, 
Thiruvalla

  

57 23/01/2026 DEEPTHI JOHN JOHN P JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PYNUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PODIYADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

58 23/01/2026 DEVARAJ SREEDEVI (WIFE) puthuparambil, 
kunnamthanam, 
kunnamthanam, 

kunnamthanam, 689581, 
thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

59 23/01/2026 Usha N Mohanan P K (HSBN) 197-A, Puthuparampil, 
Thottabhagom, 

thiruvalla, Kaviyoor, 
689541, Thiruvalla

  

60 23/01/2026 Simi K K BIBIN M KURIEN 
(HSBN)

10/219, 
MULAMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 689106, 

THIRUVALLA

  

61 23/01/2026 ASHIK ANEESH ANEESH BASHEER 
(FTHR)

VETTUKUZHI, 
VARIKKAD, 

KUTTAPPUZHA P O, 
KUTTAPPUZHA, 

689103, THIRUVALLA

  

62 23/01/2026 Suseela K Vijayanpilla v (HSBN) BUNGLAVIL HOUSE, 
VENPALA PO, 
THIRUVALLA, 

VENPALA, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

63 23/01/2026 Sharan kumar h sreelatha haridas 
(MTHR)

muzhangottil,11/405, 
peringara, peringara, 
peringara, 689108, 

thiruvalla

  

64 23/01/2026 A S Gourinandana Sandhya Kumari s 
(OTHR)

Ambiyil, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

65 23/01/2026 SHAMNA T RASHIM T K RASHIM (FTHR) THONDAPPURATHU 
KIZHKKETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

66 23/01/2026 REJI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 09/333 
KIZHAKKEPARAMPIL, 

KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 

KALLOOPPARA P O, 
689583, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

67 23/01/2026 NEBU CHANDIKUNJU 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKALA, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

68 23/01/2026 Priyanka Prasad Sreekanth A R (HSBN) Alumparampil, Mepral, 
Peringara, Mepral, 
989591, Thiruvalla

  

69 23/01/2026 B MAHADEV RAJASREE G (MTHR) NALLUPARAMBIL, 
11, PERINGARA, 

PERINGARA, 
PERINGARA, 689108, 

THIRUVALLA

  

70 23/01/2026 Jayson Thomas Jessy Jaison (WIFE) Padinjare Peedikayil, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Thiruvalla, 
Kavumbhagom, 689102, 

Thiruvalla

  

71 23/01/2026 ASHLIN ABRAHAM ABRAHAM MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KAYYALATHU 
THAZHATHEKUTTU 

HOUSE, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

72 23/01/2026 Sobhana Appukuttan (FTHR) Vellayampallil, 
Muthoor, Thiruvalla, 

Muthoor, 689107, 
Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

73 23/01/2026 CHERIYAN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) THODUVOPUZHA 
PANJIKATTIL, 

NEDEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

74 23/01/2026 ANGELIN ALISA 
JOHN

JOHN P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PYNUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PODIYADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

75 23/01/2026 VARUGHESE 
KOCHERIL 
ABRAHAM 

K V ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

2/173 KOCHERIL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

WEST P O, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

76 23/01/2026 Renju R Prathapan R (HSBN) Vadakkethuruthel, 
Nedungadappally, 
Kunnamthanam, 

Nedungadappally, 
686545, Mallappally

  

77 23/01/2026 SREEJA MOL S RATHEESHAN T G 
(HSBN)

02/263,NEDUMANNIL 
THUNDIYIL, 

VALANJAVATTOM, 
KADAPRA, 

VALANJAVATTOM P 
O, 689104, 

THIRUVALLA

  

78 23/01/2026 Mathew Thomas Mariamma Mathew 
(WIFE)

Riya Appartments.Flat 
No: 2A., Bethany Road, 

VTC Thiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, 689101, 

Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

79 23/01/2026 VASANTHA KUMARI GOPI M P (HSBN) MULAKKAMANNIL, 
NOOROMMAVU, 

ANICADU, 
NOOROMMAVU, 

689589, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

80 23/01/2026 Thomas Varghese Suby Thundathil Jacob 
(WIFE)

14/158/Vazhakunnel 
House, Thiruvalla, 

Kuttoor, Thengeli P O, 
689106, Theruvalla

  

81 23/01/2026 Aleena Anna Thomas Jinsu Varghese (MTHR) Plachira Jais Villa, 
Nedungadappally, 
Kunnamthanam, 

Nedungadappally, 
686545, Mallappally

  

82 23/01/2026 SHEETHU THOMAS T V THOMAS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THACHEZHATHU 
VEEDU, PODIYADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

83 23/01/2026 SHAILAJA 
SADANANDHAN

SADANANDHAN 
(HSBN)

247/ ANANDHA 
BHAVAN, ANICAD, 
ANICAD, VAIPUR, 

689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

84 23/01/2026 UTHARA M MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) MUNDAPLAMOOTTIL, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

85 23/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

P K ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

KALEEKAL, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

86 23/01/2026 Ashish Cherian Thomas Thomas Cherian (FTHR) 04/131-A 
KOTTARATHIL 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR P O, 

689106, THIRUVALLA

  

87 23/01/2026 Elcitta Mother Rose 
Chakalakunnel (OTHR)

Sacred Heart Home, 
Punnavely, Anicadu, 
Punnavely, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

88 23/01/2026 CHRISTO VARGHESE 
KOSHY 

VARUGHESE 
MALIYAKKAL 
KOSHY (FTHR)

04/79  
MALIYAKKALMALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PADUTHODU, 

PURAMATTAM, 
PADUTHODU P O, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

89 23/01/2026 INDIRA C MOHANDAS P K 
(HSBN)

308 
PULLETTINKARA, 

CHENGAROOR, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
CHENGAROOR, 

689594, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

90 23/01/2026 prakash kuruvilla 
abraham 

p k abraham (FTHR) kaleekal house, 
thiruvalla, thiruvalla, 
thiruvalla, 689101, 

thiruvalla

  

91 23/01/2026 Ajayakumar Radhika V R (WIFE) Vellaringattu Kunnel, 
Noorommavu, Anicad, 
Noorommavu, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

92 23/01/2026 ANAGHA ROOPESH ROOPESH 
BHASKARAN (FTHR)

THYPPADAVIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KUTTOOR, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

93 23/01/2026 SUSAN SHEBA 
POTHEN 

M K POTHEN (FTHR) KALEEKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

94 23/01/2026 K S SANGEETHA P G SANTHOSH 
(FTHR)

08/295KALLUVARIKKAKTHU, 
ANICADU, ANICADU, 
VAIPUR P O, 689588, 

THIRUVALLA

  

95 23/01/2026 DINESHAN M R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MADACKEL, 
VALANJAVATTOM, 

KADAPRA, 
VALANJAVATTOM, 

689104, THIRUVALLA

  

96 23/01/2026 AMEER T A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THONDAPURATHU, 
NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

97 23/01/2026 SARAMMA JOHN JAMES CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

kuzhiparampil, 
amichakary, peringara, 
amichakary, 689112, 

thiruvalla

  

98 23/01/2026 AARON ALEX 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM (FTHR) KALEEKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

99 23/01/2026 PRETHYUSHA T P PRASANNAN T G 
(FTHR)

THEVILAZATHU, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
689110, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

100 23/01/2026 ALVIN KURIAN 
THOMAS 

JINSU VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

PLACHIRA JAIS 
VILLA, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY 
P O, 686545, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

101 23/01/2026 JOJO T JOSE JOSE T J (FTHR) THONNIPPARA, 
PADIMON, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
PADIMON, 689587, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

102 23/01/2026 JIJO K  CHERIAN JAMES CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

kuzhiparampil, 
chathenkary, peringara, 

peringara, 689112, 
thiruvalla

  

103 23/01/2026 Joyal Jolly Mathew Lissy Chacko (MTHR) Puthiyottuparamble, 
Thamaral, Peringara, 
Karakkal, 689108, 

Thiruvalla

  

104 23/01/2026 MONSON JACOB V K JACOB (FTHR) VETTATHU VILLA, 
MUTHOOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MUTHOOR, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA

  

105 23/01/2026 Soumya S S Vinod V T (HSBN) Valliyil, Niranam, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

106 23/01/2026 REUBEN DANIEL 
ABRAHAM 

PRAKASH 
KURUVILLA 

ABRAHAM (FTHR)

KALEEKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

107 23/01/2026 ROYAL SARA 
THOMAS 

NITHIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PLACHIRA 
NADUKKETHIL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
NELLIMOODU, 

689594, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

108 23/01/2026 SREEKALA P S MOHANAN (HSBN) MAREKATTU 
CHIRAYIL, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
689110, THIRUVALLA

  

109 23/01/2026 DAISY MONSON MONSON JACOB 
(HSBN)

VETTATHU VILLA, 
MUTHOOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MUTHOOR, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA

  

110 23/01/2026 STEFFI JOHNSON JOHNSON V J (FTHR) 14, 
VALUPURAYIDATHIL, 

PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA, 689626, 
THIRUVALLA

  

111 23/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar Radhamma (MTHR) Ambiyil, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

112 23/01/2026 SONU BABU SHERLY MATHEW 
(MTHR)

01/203 
OTTAPLAMMOOTTIL, 

MUNDIYAPPALLY, 
KAVIYOOR, 

MUNDIYAPPALLY P 
O, 689581, 

THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

113 23/01/2026 AADERSH P S SANAL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKATTU, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

689110, THIRUVALLA

  

114 23/01/2026 BINDHU RAMESHAN RAMESHAN K R 
(HSBN)

03/478-B1, RAHUL 
NIVAS, 

VALANJAVATTOM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

VALANJAVATTOM, 
689104, THIRUVALLA

  

115 23/01/2026 Elsamma T V Mother Superior 
(MTHR)

Sacred Heart Home, 
Punnavely P O, Anicad, 

Punnavely, 689589, 
Mallappally

  

116 23/01/2026 SANUSHA JOHNSON JOHNSON V J  (FTHR) 14, 
VALUPURAYIDATHIL, 

PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA, 689626, 
THIRUVALLA

  

117 23/01/2026 Suby Thundathil Jacob Thomas Varghese 
(HSBN)

14/158/
VAZHAKUNNEL  

HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KUTTOOR, 
THENGELI P O, 

689106, THIRUVALLA

  

118 23/01/2026 SINU BABU SHERLY BABU 
(MTHR)

01/203 
OTTAPLAMMOOTTIL, 

MUNDIYAPPALLY, 
KAVIYOOR, 

MUNDIYAPPALLY P 
O, 689581, 

THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

119 23/01/2026 Niji TM muralee Dharan (FTHR) THAZHUMBAL 
PADINJARETHIL, 
koipuram, koipuram, 
koipuram, 689531, 

Thiruvalla

  

120 23/01/2026 SAHAD V S SHEEBA V A (MTHR) VATHUTHARA 
THEKKETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

121 23/01/2026 Kamala CHINNA (MTHR) Kochupurackal, 
Mallappally, 
Mallappally, 

Narakathanni, 689544, 
Mallappally

  

122 23/01/2026 T V VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) THOPPIL KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

123 23/01/2026 Hari Das K J Vishnu Das K J (OTHR) 225, Anicad, Anicad, 
Noorommav, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

124 23/01/2026 ANNAMMA MATHEW CHERIYAN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

THODUVOPUZHA 
PANJIKATTIL, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
686545, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

125 23/01/2026 SHAINA VARGHESE T V VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL KALATHIL, 
THUKALASSERY, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

126 23/01/2026 Jayadas K K Vishnu Das K J (OTHR) 225, Anicad, Anicad, 
Noorommave, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

127 23/01/2026 Prince Joseph Joseph Lazar (FTHR) PULPARAMIYALIL, 
VALLIKKADU, 

KUNNAMTHANAM, 
PALACKATHAKIDI, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

128 23/01/2026 KEVIN MATHEW 
BIJU 

BIJU M MATHEN 
(FTHR)

MANAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAMALA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

129 23/01/2026 SUBY MARIAM 
SUNNY 

SUNNY CHACKO 
(FTHR)

VALLOMCHIRAYIL, 
KALLUMKAL, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
KALLUMKAL, 

689102, THIRUVALLA

  

130 23/01/2026 T V VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) THOPPIL KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THUKALASSERY, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

131 23/01/2026 PRITHVIRAJ 
KRISHNA 

SUNIL KUMAR G N 
(FTHR)

GEETHA BHAVAN, 
PALACKATHAKIDI, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

PALACKATHAKIDI P 
O, 689581, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

132 23/01/2026 Veena James James George  (HSBN) 9 A NOEL Enliva, 
Kuttapuzha, Tiruvalla, 
Kuttapuzha, 689103, 

Tiruvalla

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

133 23/01/2026 Aleena Mariyam Binu Binu P S (FTHR) Puthenpura 
Kizhakkatihl, Manjadi, 
Thiruvalla, Manjadi, 
689105, Thiruvalla

  

134 23/01/2026 ANNAMMA MATHAI C N MATHAI (HSBN) CHUNGATHIL, 
MILLENIUM 
ENCLAVE, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA P O, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

135 23/01/2026 VARUGHESE 
MATHEW 

T V MATHAI (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL SAJU 
VILLA, 

KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 

689103, THIRUVALLA

  

136 23/01/2026 JAMES Punnileth 
George

VEENA James (WIFE) 9 A, NOEL Enliva, 
Kuttapuzha, Tiruvalla, 
Kuttapuzha, 689103, 

Tiruvalla

  

137 23/01/2026 RESSY ABY ABY M GEORGE 
(HSBN)

220, VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 

PADUTHODU P O, 
689544, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

138 23/01/2026 AMAL SCARIA 
PRINCE 

PREM PRINCE (FTHR) 11/444 MANALEL 
THUNDIYIL, 
NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

KADAPRA MANNAR 
P O, 689621, 

THIRUVALLA

  

139 23/01/2026 MINI VARUGHESE 
MATHEW 

VARUGHESE 
MATHEW (HSBN)

THOTTUNGAL 
SAJUVILLA, 

KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 

689103, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

140 23/01/2026 ROSHAN AJITH 
MATHEW

AJITH THOMAS 
MATHEW (FTHR)

ERUTHICKAL 
HOUSE, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

141 23/01/2026 SANTHAMMA PAUL P C THOMAS (FTHR) PALLATHUCHIRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

142 23/01/2026 JOSEPHINE JOY STANLEY GEORGE 
MAMMEN (HSBN)

PLANTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALIAKKARA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

143 23/01/2026 Shon Titus Titus P Varghese 
(FTHR)

Palamoottil House, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

Thiruvalla, 689101, 
Thiruvalla

  

144 23/01/2026 Suby Thundathil Jacob THOMAS VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

14/158, 
VAZHAKUNNEL 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KUTTOOR, 
THENGELI, 689106, 

THIRUVALLA

  

145 23/01/2026 ANU GEORGE GEORGE ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

EDAMURIKAL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

146 23/01/2026 SOORAJ M S REKHAMOL C P 
(MTHR)

MELEKUTTU, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

MANJADI, 689105, 
THIRUVALLA

  

147 23/01/2026 Ansu Sam Binsu Chacko (HSBN) Mannaruparambil, 
Mundiyappally, 

Kaviyoor, 
Mundiyappally, 689581, 

Thiruvalla

  

148 23/01/2026 MEERAJ M S SUNILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MELEKUTTU, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

MANJADI, 689105, 
THIRUVALLA

  

149 23/01/2026 SREEHARI S Gsreenivasan (FTHR) Lakshminilayam, 
Thymaravumkara, 

kuttoor, West othera, 
689551, Thiruvalla

  

150 23/01/2026 OLIVIA ELIZABETH 
BINU 

BINU EASO (FTHR) THEKKEMURIYIL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

151 23/01/2026 BYJU JOSEPH SANTHAMMA 
(MTHR)

THUMPEPARAMPIL, 
WARD 8, KADAPRA, 
PARUMALA, 689626, 

THIRUVALLA

  

152 23/01/2026 Raheema Kunju Rejeena L (OTHR) Sha Cottage, Parumala, 
Kadapra, Parumala, 
689626, Thiruvalla

  

153 23/01/2026 ALEYAMMA V M MATHAI V M (OTHR) KANNAMALILVALUCHIRA, 
PUTHUSSERRY, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
PUTHUSSERRY 
SOUTH, 689602, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

154 23/01/2026 REMYA MOHAN ARUN K (HSBN) ARNAVAM, WEST 
OTHERA, WEST 
OTHERA, WEST 

OTHERA, 689551, 
THIRUVALLA

  

155 23/01/2026 DINEESH L Lakshmanan (FTHR) Koomban Parackal, 
Kallooppara, 
Kallooppara, 

Kallooppara, 689583, 
Mallappally

  

156 23/01/2026 Sudha K K Rajamma Appukuttan 
(MTHR)

Puthenveetil, 
Chumathra, Kuttapuzha, 

Chumathra, 689103, 
Thiruvalla

  

157 23/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD V RAKHI S (MTHR) Shiva Kripa, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 

689581, Mallappally

  

158 23/01/2026 Bijitha mol Biju Sudha K K (MTHR) Puthenveetil, 
Chumathra, Kuttapuzha, 

Chumathra, 689103, 
Thiruvalla

  

159 23/01/2026 VINOD K S George K J (OTHR) Shivakrupa, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 

689581, Mallappally

  

160 23/01/2026 Nikhil B Balachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

01/89A 
Kochuputhenparambil, 

Valanjavattom, 
Kadapra, 

Valanjavattom, 689104, 
Tiruvalla
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applications have been received)
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161 23/01/2026 Robi.A.J RobiAJ JaisymolThomas 
Thomas (WIFE)

Aloor.House/Ward.
3/133.C, 

Kanjirathunkal.Chengaroor, 
Kallooppara, 

Chengaroor, 689594, 
Mallappally

  

162 23/01/2026 Mariamma Mathew Mathew Thomas 
(HSBN)

Riya Appartments.Flat 
No:2A, Bethany 

Road.VTCThiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

689101, Thiruvalla

  

163 23/01/2026 Neha George George Jacob (FTHR) 01/16 Varambinathu, 
Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Tiruvalla

  

164 23/01/2026 ALAN BINU BINU ISSAC (FTHR) MAROTTIMOOTTIL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

165 23/01/2026 Reena Thomas Reena Thomas (FTHR) Amprayil Kothalathil 
House, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689102, Thiruvalla

  

166 23/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU BIJU ISSAC (FTHR) MAROTTIMOOTTIL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

167 23/01/2026 Salini George George (HSBN) 01/16 Varambinakathu 
House, Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Tiruvalla
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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168 23/01/2026 sini viswanathan m v mukesh p murali 
(HSBN)

ottathil, 11/374, 
peringara, peringara, 
peringara, 689108, 

thiruvalla

  

169 23/01/2026 Premachandran P O Priyanka M P (OTHR) Manikunnil House, 
Chumathra, 

Kuttappuzha, 
Chumathra, 689103, 

Thiruvalla

  

170 23/01/2026 JISSO PETER 
MATHEW 

Thankappan (FTHR) Koodathumpara, West 
Othera, Kuttoor, West 

Othera, 689551, 
Thiruvalla

  

171 23/01/2026 Martin anto Antony mathew  (FTHR) 1/153 Valiyakandathil, 
mallappally north, 

mallappally, 
Mallappally north, 

689594, mallappally

  

172 23/01/2026 Johns Thannimootil 
Abraham 

Kurumbilathu Samuel 
Sushama (WIFE)

Thannimoottil, 
Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Tiruvalla

  

173 23/01/2026 Valsala Kumari K K V Chacko (FTHR) 338, Bibin Villa, 
Pattakkala, Puramattom, 

Kavungumprayar, 
689543, Mallappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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